
Abetatecho Kamido １ chome Shimonohashicho

Aoyama 1 ～ 3 chome Kamido ２～４ chome Shimoota

Aoyama ４ chome Kamikazuma Shimoyonai １～２ chome

Asagishi 1 ～３ chome Kamikuriyagawa aza Shimoyonai aza

Kaminohashicho Shindencho

Kamiota Momijigaoka

Moriokaekimaedori

Moriokaekimaekitadori Shinjo aza(Seto)

Shinjo aza(Yagita)

Shinjocho

Kawame(except Takabatake) Motomiya １～２ chome Sumiyoshicho

Kawame(Takabatake) Motomiya ３～４ chome Takakuzure

Atagocho Kawamecho Motomiya ５～７ chome Takamatsu １～２ chome

Babacho Motomiya aza Takamatsu ３ chome

Chabatake １～２ chome Mukainakano １～３ chome Takamatsu ４ chome

Chuodori １～３ chome Mukainakano ４～７ chome Tatemukaicho

Daijijicho Mukainakano aza Tenjincho

Daishincho Nagahashicho Tenshojicho

Hachimancho Kitamatsuzono １～４ chome Nagatacho Tsuchibuchi aza

Hakoshimizu １～２ chome Kitatenshojicho Nakano １～２ chome Tsukigaoka １ chome

Higashianiwa １～３ chome Kitayama １～２ chome Nakanohashidori １～２ chome Tsukigaoka ２～３ chome

Higashianiwa aza Kitayugaosecho Nakaota Tsunagi aza

Higashikuroishino １chome Konyacho Nakatsutsumicho Tsutsujigaoka

Higashikuroishino ２～３ chome Kosugiyama Nakayashikicho Uchimaru

Kotorizawa　１～２chome Nashinokicho Ueda １～３ chome

Kuriyagawa １～３ chome Nasukawacho Ueda ４ chome

Higashimidorigaoka Kuriyagawa ４～５ chome Natayacho

Higashinakano aza Kuroishino １～２ chome Nedamo

Higashinakanocho Kuroishino ３chome Nishiaoyama １～２ chome

Higashisakurayama Maegata １～４ chome Nishiaoyama ３ chome

Higashisemboku １～２ chome Matsuocho Nishimatsuzono １～４ chome

Higashishinjo １～２ chome Matsuzono １～３ chome Nishisemboku １～２ chome

Higashiyama　１～２ chome Midorigaoka １ chome Nishishitadaicho

Hirakashinden aza Midorigaoka ２ chome Odatecho

Honchodori １chome Midorigaoka ３ chome Odori １～３ chome

Honchodori ２～３ chome Midorigaoka ４ chome Osawakawara １～３ chome

Inaricho Mikodacho Saien １～２ chome Wakazonocho

Isagozawa Minamiaoyamacho Sakaidacho Yamagishi １ chome

Isari Minamiodori　１～２　chome Sakanacho Yamagishi ２ chome

Iwashimizu Minamiodori ３ chome Sakuradai １～３ chome Yamagishi ３ chome

Iwawakicho Minamisemboku １～２ chome Sannoucho Yamagishi ４～５ chome

Joseicho Minamisemboku ３ chome Semboku １～３ chome Yamagishi ６ chome

Kado １～２ chome Mitake １～３ chome Shikecho Yamagishi aza

Kado aza Mitake ４ chome Shimizucho Yanagawa

Kagano　１～３ chome Mitake ５ chome Shimmeicho Yugaosecho

Kagano ４ chome Mitake ６ chome Shimokazuma aza Zaimokucho

Kagano aza Mitsuwari １～５ chome Shimokuriyagawa aza Zenkunen １～３ chome

Kaiumbashidori

 

Asagishi aza(Inakubo・

Mukaida・Sekine・Hashiba・

Futatsumori・Okuzu・Kaida・

Tsunatori)

3

7・21

6

1

7

2

6

5

1

8

8

2

4

8

5

6

6

5

6

3

6

3

4

3

6

5

2

2

4

5

4

3

4

3

5

14

8

7

2

2024

6

6

10 11

　　○ Please fined your redsidential area number and follow the calender below of your number.

　Numbers for each area
Area Area Area

1

5

 Recycle and Wastes Calender(Morioka area)

9

7

3

7

8

Area

12 1 27

3

13

7

8

8

4

1211

5

1

1

7

1

2

1

2

3

11 8

6 8 94

2

5

7

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

Uedatsutsumi

 １～２ chome
7

6

5

Aoyama １～３chome , Atagocho , Isari , Uedaaza(Higashikuroishino・Matsuyashiki・Kotorizawa) ,

Uchimaru , Kamiota ,Kitatenshojicho , Kuriyagawa １～３chome , Zaimokucho , Sakaidacho ,

Simokuriyagawa aza , Chuodori １～３chome , Nagatacho , Higashikuroishino ２～３chome ,

Honchodori １chome , Matsuzono １～３chome , Motomiya １～２chome , Yamagishi １chome

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Month
Recycable

(2nd and 4th

Tue)

Non-Burnable

(1st and 3rd Tue)

Papers

(2nd Wed)

1

5

7

5 3

3

3

9 128

5

6

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

12 1010

3

9

6

8

1

7

  ● Please take out the waste to the disposal point in

     your area by 8:30 on the day.

　● Unseparated wastes are not collectable.

　● Please refer the waste calendar and look up how to

     separate the garbage.

　● Recyclable wastes are glass bottles, cans and

      plastic bottles.

【Inquiries】

　About separating：Recycling Promotion Div.

  Morioka City ℡ 019-626-3733

　About collecting：Collection Center　℡ 019-603-8030

1

Number

7

6

5

5

Number

2

8

7

5

7

6

2 8

8

7

4

2

7

11

7

5

Z
1

4 4 1 7

6

3

Number

8

2

7

1

7

6

Number

4

4

9

4

5

5

W

Y

6

8

Shinjo aza

(Kogaizawa・Zenikake)
11

4

4

3

6

7

5

O

2

6

Kamiyonai aza(except

Hata・Shiroishi・Kohama)
8

Asagishi aza

(Nabekura・Akashige・

Oshida)

10
Kamiyonai aza

(Hata, Shiroishi・Kohama)
10

Moriokaekinishidori

 １～２ chome

A

K

M

Mitsuwari aza

(except Kamiiwashimizu・

Shimoiwashimizu)

4

S

3 6 Mitsuwari aza

(Kamiiwashimizu・

Shimoiwashimizu)

6
6

1

Asagishi aza

(Motonobu)
11

T

B

1

A part of Kitaiioka ２

chome (Mukainakano

minami chonaikai)

6

7

3

3

4

K

7

2

8

7 8

2

1

8

7

4 4 4

1

C
5

D
A part of Kitaiioka ３

chome(Domyo chonaikai)
6

N

H

6

1

U

Higashimatsuzono

１～４chome
2

Ueda aza

(Higashikuroishino・

Matsuyashiki・Kotorizawa)

1

Ueda aza

(Kitsunezakiinari)
4

M

Ueda aza

(Shogahata chonaikai)
5

Ueda aza

(Utosakanagane)
7

I

SJ

2

9・23

Area

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Friday

14・28 11・25 9・23

No collection on Jan. 3rd. 

11・25

2・16 4・18

13・27 10・24 8・22 12・26 10・24

4・18 2・16 6・20 3・17 1・15 5・19 3・17 7・21 4・18

14・28 11・25



※Thursday , Jan. 2nd :No collection.

Papers

(1st Wed)

5・19 2・16 7・21 4・18 2・16

3

19 17

1 5

Ueda aza(Utosakanagane) , Uedatsutsumi １～２chome , Kagano １～３chome ,

Kawame(except Takabatake) , Kawamecho , Konyacho , Shikecho ,

Shinjo aza(Yagita) , Shinmeicho , Zenkunen １～３chome , Daijijicho ,

Takakuzure ,  Takamatsu ３chome , Chabatake １～２chome , Natayacho ,

Nishiaoyama １～２chome , Higashisemboku １～２chome , Higashimidorigaoka ,

Higashiyama １～２chome , Mikodacho , Midorigaoka １chome ,

Midorigaoka ３chome ,  Minamiodori ３chome , Minamisemboku ３chome ,

Wakazonocho

Month

Burnable

※－7

18 16 20 18 15 19

No collection on Jan. 1st.

Collection of Jan. 3rd is burnable

waste only.

No collection on Dec. 31st.

No collection on Jan. 1st. 

No collection on Jan. 1st. 

Once a week collection for all wastes

21

3・17 7・21 5・19 

※Thursday , Jan. 2nd : No collection.　　 Wednesday , Jan. 8th: Extra collection

7

No collection on Dec. 31st.

No collection on Jan. 2nd.

1

5

3

Ueda １～３chome , Kamido ２～４chome , Kamiyonai aza(except Hata, Shiroishi, Kohama) ,

Kuroishino ３chome , Sakanacho , Sakuradai １～３chome , Nakano １～２chome ,

Nakanohashidori １～２chome , Nishiaoyama ３chome , Hachimancho , Higashinakano aza ,

Higashinakanocho , Matsuocho , Midorigaoka ２chome , Midorigaoka ４chome ,

Minamiodori １～２chome , Minamisemboku １～２chome

4・18 2・16 6・20 4・18 1・15 5・19

3

11

19
Papers

(3rd Wed)

Non-Burnable

(2nd and 4th

Thu)

Recycable

(1st and 3rd

Thu)

Month

No collection on Dec. 31st.

No collection on Dec. 31st.

Osawakawara １～３chome , Odatecho , Odori １～３chome , Kaiumbashidori ,

Kamikazuma , Kuriyagawa ４～５chome , Saien １～２chome ,

Shimoyonai １～２chome , Shimoyonai aza , Daishincho , Nakaota , Nakatsutsumicho ,

Higashimatsuzono １～４chome , Honchodori　２～３chome, Minamiaoyamacho ,

Motomiya ３～４chome , Yamagishi ２chome

Aoyama ４chome , Asagishi １～３ chome , Asagishi aza(Inakubo・Mukaida・Sekine・Hashiba・

Hutatsumori・Okuzu・Kaida・Tsunatori) , Inaricho , Kitamatsuzono １～４ chome ,  Kitayama

１～２ chome , Shimoota , Tsukigaoka １ chome , Tenshojicho , Nakayashikicho ,

Nashinokicho ,Nasukawacho , Nishishitadaicho , Mitake１～３chome , Mitake ５ chome ,

Mukainakano １～３ chome , Moriokaekimaedori

Abetatecho , Iwashimizu , Iwawakicho , Kamikuriyagawa aza , Kamido １ chome ,

Kaminohashicho, A part of Kitaiioka ２ chome (Mukainakano minami chonaikai) , A

part of Kitaiioka ３ chome(Domyochonaikai) , Kuroishino １～２ chome , Shinjocho ,

Sumiyoshicho , Semboku １～３ chome , Takamatsu １～２chome , Tsuchibuchi aza ,

Tenjincho , Higashianiwa １～３ chome , Higashianiwa aza , Higashikuroishino １

chome ,  Hirakashinden aza , Maegata １～４ chome , Mitsuwari

aza(Kamiiwashimizu・Shimoiwashimizu)　,　 Mukainakano ４～７ chome ,

Mukainakano aza ,  Momijigaoka ,Yamagishi ４～５ chome

9・23 10・24 10・24

11・25 9・23 13・27 11・25 8・22 12・26 10・24 14・28 12・26

8 9
Recycable

(2nd and

4th Thu)

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

6・20

Ueda aza(Kitsunezakiinari) , Kagano ４ chome , Kagano aza , Kotorizawa １～２ chome ,

Shimokazuma aza , Joseicho , Shindencho , Tsukigaoka ２～３ chome , Tsutsujigaoka ,

Tsunagi aza , Nishimatsuzono １～４ chome , Higashisakurayama , Mitake ４ chome , Mitake

６ chome , Mitsuwari １～５ chome , Mistuwari aza(except Kamiiwashimizu・

Shimoiwashimizu) ,Motomiya ５～７ chome , Motomiya aza , Moriokaekinishidori １～２

chome , Moriokaekimaekitadori

4・18 1・15

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

9

14

1918 1516 2017

Month

※－1 19

9・23 13・27

215 1517
Papers

(3rd Wed)
19

10

Once a week collection for all wastes

No collection on Jan. 2nd , Mar. 20th.

Irregular collection on Jan. 3rd , Mar.

21st.

Collection of Jan. 3rd is burnable

waste only.

Every Friday
Every

Thursday

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Recycable

Non-Burnable 

Papers

Special processed

paper, box

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Recycable

Non-Burnable 

Papers

Special processed

paper, box

11

Once a week collection for all wastes

※8・16 6・20

2524 22

5

7

1・15 6・20 3・17 1・15 5・19 2・16 7・21 4・18 2・16 6・20 3・17

4・※25

22 26

1210

4

Papers

(2nd Wed)

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

No collection on Jan. 3rd. 

3

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Month

10

9

8

4 5

12 10 14 11

6 7 8Month
Recycable

(1st and

3rd Tue)

Non-Burnable

(2nd and 4th

Tue)

10

8

※Wednesday , Jan. 1st :No collection.  　Wednesday , Dec. 25th: Extra collection

3

11 12

12 12

211

18

7

No collection on Dec. 31st.

3・17 13・27

4・18 2・16 6・20

8 1 2115 9

5・19 3・17 7・21 5・19 ※16 6・20

10411 2

Plastic

1 3

52

2 1 2 3

9・23 13・27 10・24 10・24

1・15 6・20

27

Area

4

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

3・17 1・15
Non-Burnable

(1st and 3rd

Mon)

Plastic

Recycable

(1st and

3rd Fri)

Non-Burnable

(2nd and 4th

Fri)

Papers

(4th Wed)

6

13・27 10・24 14・28

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

Month

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Recycable

(1st and

3rd Mon)

Non-Burnable

(2nd and 4th

Mon)

Papers

(1st Wed)

8・22 13・27 10・24 8・22 12・26 9・23 14・28 11・25 13・27

Recycable

(2nd and

4th Fri)

Non-Burnable

 (1st and 3rd

Fri)

Papers

(4th Wed)

No collection on Jan. 2nd. 

No collection on Jan. 1st. 

11

2

8・22 12・26 10・24 14・28 11・25 11・25

Every Monday and

Thursday

1 2

No collection on Jan. 1st. 

5

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

No collection on Dec. 31st.

326

8

25 2324 22

1 254 6

12・26 10・24

8 9 10

73

4 5 67 7

14・28 12・26 9・23 13・27 11・25 8・22 13・27

12 12

11 3

No collection on May 3rd.

Irregular collection on May 2nd.

Collection of Jan. 3rd is burnable

waste only.

3

26

Area

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Friday

Area

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Wednesday

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

5・19

Area Area

7・21 7・21

28 22 2627

7・21 5・19 2・16 6・20 4・18 1・15 6・20 3・17

2513 11 89 26 24

3・17

14・2810・24 14・28

129 10

7・21 4・18 4・18

9・23 14・28 11・25 9・23 13・27 10・24

2・16 7・21 4・18 2・16 6・20 3・17 1・15 5・19 3・17

Ueda ４ chome , Ueda aza(Shogahatachonaikai) , Kado １～２ chome , Kado aza ,

Kitayugaosecho , Kosugiyama , Sannoucho , Shimizucho , Shimonohashicho ,  Shinjo

aza(Seto) , Takamatsu ４ chome , Tatemukaicho , Nagahashicho ,  Nishisemboku １～２

chome , Hakoshimizu １～２ chome , Babacho , Higashishinjo １～２ chome , Yamagishi

３ chome , Yamagishi ６ chome , Yamagishi aza , Yugaosecho

Every Wednesday

5・19 3・17 7・21 5・19 2・16 6・20 4・18 1・15

4 5 96 8

Every Monday and

Thursday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

10

No collection on Dec. 31st.

Month
Recycable

(2nd and

4th Mon)

No collection on Jan. 2nd.Every Thursday

Area

8・22 13・27 10・24 8・22 12・26 9・23 14・28 11・256・20 3・17 7・21 7・21

12・26 10・24 14・28 12・26 9・23 13・27 11・25 8・22

6

7

※Wednesday , Jan. 1st :No collection.  　Wednesday , Dec. 25th: Extra collection

Area

10

6・20 3・17 3・17

4・※25

No collection on Dec. 31st.

526

14・28

Non-Burnable 

Papers
Special processed

paper, box

Asagishi aza(Nabekura・Akashige・Oshida) , Kamiyonai aza(Hata・Shiroishi・Kohama)

Isagozawa , Nedamo , Yanagawa

Asagishi aza(Motonobu) , Kawame(Takabatake) , Shinjo aza(kogaisawa・zenikake)

24 28 25 23

6 7

Spray can/

Gas canister

5

5

12

4

Non-Burnable

(1st and 3rd

Thu)

Area

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Thursday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Wednesday

Every Wednesday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

Every Tuesday and

Friday

4 2 6

Every

Wednesday

Burnable

Spray can/

Gas canister

Plastic

Recycable

AreaArea

6

3

8 9

Burnable

12・26 9・23 13・27 13・27

17 15

126

6・20

11・25 9・23 13・27 11・25 8・22 12・26 10・24 14・28


